Country of Sobi

acting/paying

Name of organisation

Description of financial support and/or significant indirect/non-financial
support or contracting services

Amount (If
applicable)

Currency

company
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium

Nederlandse Stichting voor Hemofilie Patiénten in
Suriname

Nederlandse Stichting voor Hemofilie Patiénten in
Suriname

Nederlandse Stichting voor Hemofilie Patiénten in
Suriname

KAISZ

Nederlandse Vereniging van Hemofilie-Patiénten

Nederlandse Vereniging van Hemofilie-Patiénten
Nederlandse Vereniging van Hemofilie-Patiénten

Nederlandse Vereniging van Hemofilie-Patiénten

General project management and related oncosts of running the
National Member Organisation Project

Costs of running the NSHP 2019 'Project 2-Twinning Program between
AZP Paramaribo & UMC-Location AMC

Costs of running the NSHP 2019 'Project 2-Twinning Program between
AZP Paramaribo & UMC-Location AMC-extra attendee
Auto-inflammatory awareness project for GPs- support 2019

Support Meeting organization November 2019

Support 2019 Project Digital Communication and Social Media
Support 2019 Kennisplatform

Member of review panel — Sobi Research Award 2019

15570

17 250

2 650

4747
5250

12 600

8736

75

euros

euros

euros

euros
euros

euros

euros

euros




